
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

No.

7

4

22

74

78

116

12

72

5

82

3

73

117

42

55

33

2

79

77

87

45

11

17

25

45

50

111

114

222

Class

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

Name

ALEXANDRE BARROS

LUCIANO RIBODINO

PIERRE CHOFARD

MURILO COLATRELI

ALAN DOUGLAS SANTOS

HELDER SHAD

RICIERI ALBERTO LUVIZOTTO

SERGIO LAURENTYS

CARLOS GABRIEL POTON MEDEIROS

ELIANDRO MORA SIMONINI

SIDNEY SCIGLIANO

ANDRE L. DE ARAUJO CARVALHO

EDUARDO COSTA NETO

MARCOS CHRISTIAN SALLES

WALTER HAERTEL JR

JUAREZ CALISCTIL

ELSON TENEBRA OTERO

VICTOR BRAGA

DARCI CEZAR ANADAO

ALBERTO BRAGA

NELSON GONÇALVES DE OLIVEIRA

GUSTAVO RODRIGUEZ

CARLOS ROTHIER

VICTOR E. A. DE MOURA

NELSON GONÇALVES DE OLIVEIRA

ANTONIO ESTEVAN BORTULUCCI

CARLOS QUINTAS

DANIEL LENZI

JOAO SIMON

Laps

15

15

9

15

9

7

13

15

6

4

16

15

8

13

7

11

10

5

5

8

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total Tm

25:26.067

25:26.401

17:30.512

25:26.763

17:30.004

11:06.680

20:11.681

23:38.214

23:10.251

7:08.684

24:54.663

25:49.336

13:30.524

22:42.747

18:36.449

17:54.412

15:45.909

9:39.806

11:36.670

14:17.912

6:29.624

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

Diff

-

+0.950

+1.091

+1.303

+1.875

+2.979

+4.553

+5.443

+6.118

+6.583

+6.623

+6.814

+7.101

+7.102

+7.148

+8.217

+8.541

+9.131

+9.586

+9.781

+18.571

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Best Tm

1:21.194

1:22.144

1:22.285

1:22.497

1:23.069

1:24.173

1:25.747

1:26.637

1:27.312

1:27.777

1:27.817

1:28.008

1:28.295

1:28.296

1:28.342

1:29.411

1:29.735

1:30.325

1:30.780

1:30.975

1:39.765

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

Best Spd

163,830

161,935

161,658

161,242

160,132

158,032

155,131

153,537

152,350

151,543

151,474

151,145

150,654

150,652

150,574

148,774

148,236

147,268

146,530

146,216

133,333

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Equipe

BARROS RACING

BARROS RACING

PITICO RACE

KAWASAKI COLATRELI RACING

PITICO RACE

SBK RIO

TARGET TACE

RF RACING MOBIL RUSH TEAM

CIGANO RACING

MOTO 3

MOTRIX SCIGLIANO RACING

SBK RIO

RF RACING MOBIL RUSH TEAM

GRIN JETS SUPERBIKE RACING TEAM

DUAS RODAS RACING TEAM

MOTO 3

BY TRIPA TEAM

SBK RIO

DUAS RODAS RACING

CENTER MOTO RACING TEAM

SBK RIO

GRIN JETS SUPERBIKE RACING TEAM

SBK RIO

COMPETIZIONE VMX RACING

SBK RIO

DUAS RODAS RACING TEAM

CENTER MOTO RACING TEAM

GRIN JETS SUPERBIKE RACING TEAM

PITICO RACE

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  Cronoelo

2a ETAPA MOTO 1000 GP
GP - 1000 / MASTER

3º TREINO LIVRE GP 1000

Practice (25:00 Time)

RAUL BOESEL 3,695 Km

17/08/2012 16:25
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